6
22mm (7/8") ASSEMBLED ILLUMINATED OIL TIGHT PUSHBUTTON
Assembled Unit =  Lens + Lamp + Operator + Contact Block + Transformer (120/220 Volts)
STYLE CONTACTS CATALOG NO.MOMENTARY LIST PRICE CATALOG NO. ALTERNATE LIST PRICE
EXTENDED LENS
Transformer Type 1 N/O KLP-2BRRE (1,2) 10S  $25.50 KLP-2BRREH (1,2) 10S  $33.00
1 N/C KLP-2BRRE (1,2) 01S  $25.50 KLP-2BRREH (1,2) 01S  $33.00
1 N/O – 1 N/C KLP-2BRRE (1,2) 11S  $29.50 KLP-2BRREH (1,2) 11S  $37.00

diagrams on
pages 14–15.
ORDERING INFORMATION — ILLUMINATED PUSHBUTTON
(1) Lens Color Code:  R = Red, G = Green, Y = Yellow, B = Blue, W = White.
(2) Voltage Code: A1 = 120VAC, A3 = 220VAC, D1 = 100/125VDC, D2 = 24VAC/DC, D3 = 12VAC/DC, D4 = 6.3V AC/DC.
–K
|
Company
K: KACON
LP
|
Item
LP: Lighted
Pushbutton
2
|
Mounting Hole
Size
2: 22mm
3: 30mm
B
|
Guard Color
& Material
B: Black
(Plastic)
A: Aluminum
(Round)
RE
|
Lens Type
RE: Extended
(Round)
SE: Extended
(Square)
DR: Direction
Indicator
(2)
|
Voltage
A1: AC100 ~ 120V
A3: AC220 ~ 240V
D1: DC100 ~ 125V
D2: DC24V
D3: DC12V
D4: DC6.3V
R
|
Guard Type
R: Round
S: Square
RF: Round
Full Guard
DR: Direction
Indicator
10
|
Contact
Block
10: 1A
01: 1B
11: 1A1B
20: 2A
•
•
44: 4A4B
S
|
Terminal
Type
S: Screw
LED
|